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XVII DELFIN KUP 2023
SKOPJE, 25. - 26.03.2023

Disciplina 29 Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
26.03.2023 - 17:10 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:11.92 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 2:18.28 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 2:18.28 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 2:32.13 Теодор Тримчески PSSK Скопје 04.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 2:51.61 Мирко Крстевски

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

CATEGORY A

1. Martin Stefanovski 16 Orion, SK 2:35.16 464
50m: 34.72 100m: 39.43 150m: 40.16 200m: 40.85

2. Dimitar Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 2:45.02 386
50m: 38.27 100m: 43.12 150m: 42.24 200m: 41.39

3. Damjan Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 2:45.47 382
50m: 37.86 100m: 42.74 150m: 42.82 200m: 42.05

4. Nikola Savic 15 Leskovac, LE 2:47.21 371
50m: 36.13 100m: 42.86 150m: 43.77 200m: 44.45

5. Vlatko Cekov 11 Vardar 2018, SK 2:51.17 345
*** Незванично - Рекорд МКД ***

50m: 39.31 100m: 43.87 150m: 44.62 200m: 43.37

6. Mihail Aleksovski 13 Mladost, SK 2:52.83 336
50m: 38.49 100m: 44.83 150m: 46.00 200m: 43.51

7. Luka Dimitrijevic 13 Leskovac, LE 2:59.33 300
50m: 41.80 100m: 45.75 150m: 45.81 200m: 45.97

8. Teodor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 3:06.58 267
50m: 44.11 100m: 47.08 150m: 50.53 200m: 44.86

9. Todor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 3:06.78 266
50m: 42.27 100m: 48.83 150m: 49.20 200m: 46.48

10. Damjan Stankovski 12 Orion, SK 3:13.88 238
50m: 45.08 100m: 47.80 150m: 51.29 200m: 49.71

11. Drin Hasani 16 Kosovo 3:21.56 211
50m: 41.68 100m: 50.20 150m: 54.62 200m: 55.06

12. Ilija Vesic 13 Napredak, KŠ 3:28.51 191
50m: 47.51 100m: 54.23 150m: 54.99 200m: 51.78

13. Ognen Nacevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 3:31.49 183
50m: 48.82 100m: 54.32 150m: 54.34 200m: 54.01

14. Andrej Stojcevski 14 Oktopod, SK 3:32.46 180
50m: 50.04 100m: 55.32 150m: 55.30 200m: 51.80

15. Marko Pokrajcevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 4:03.63 119
50m: 55.40 100m: 1:02.82 150m: 1:03.62 200m: 1:01.79

16. Marko Trenovski 12 Pirani, SK 4:07.61 114
50m: 53.43 100m: 1:02.59 150m: 1:06.89 200m: 1:04.70

DSQ Vojdan Andonovski 13 Oktopod, SK

CATEGORY B

1. Dimitar Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 2:45.02 386
50m: 38.27 100m: 43.12 150m: 42.24 200m: 41.39

2. Damjan Todorovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 2:45.47 382
50m: 37.86 100m: 42.74 150m: 42.82 200m: 42.05
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XVII DELFIN KUP 2023
SKOPJE, 25. - 26.03.2023

Disciplina 29, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, CATEGORY B

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

3. Nikola Savic 15 Leskovac, LE 2:47.21 371
50m: 36.13 100m: 42.86 150m: 43.77 200m: 44.45

4. Teodor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 3:06.58 267
50m: 44.11 100m: 47.08 150m: 50.53 200m: 44.86

5. Todor Tasevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 3:06.78 266
50m: 42.27 100m: 48.83 150m: 49.20 200m: 46.48

6. Andrej Stojcevski 14 Oktopod, SK 3:32.46 180
50m: 50.04 100m: 55.32 150m: 55.30 200m: 51.80

CATEGORY C

1. Mihail Aleksovski 13 Mladost, SK 2:52.83 336
50m: 38.49 100m: 44.83 150m: 46.00 200m: 43.51

2. Luka Dimitrijevic 13 Leskovac, LE 2:59.33 300
50m: 41.80 100m: 45.75 150m: 45.81 200m: 45.97

3. Damjan Stankovski 12 Orion, SK 3:13.88 238
50m: 45.08 100m: 47.80 150m: 51.29 200m: 49.71

4. Ilija Vesic 13 Napredak, KŠ 3:28.51 191
50m: 47.51 100m: 54.23 150m: 54.99 200m: 51.78

5. Marko Trenovski 12 Pirani, SK 4:07.61 114
50m: 53.43 100m: 1:02.59 150m: 1:06.89 200m: 1:04.70

DSQ Vojdan Andonovski 13 Oktopod, SK


